	Department of Human Communication Studies
Full-time Faculty Office Hours Fall 2021

	Instructor/Email
	Zoom/Links
	Number
	Office Hours

	Bruschke, Jon (Chair)
jbruschke@fullerton.edu
	
	657-278-3618
	Tuesday
9am-10am

	Bugrov, Maksim (Non-Advising)
mbugrov@fullerton.edu
	https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/97602056746?pwd=M001TFFoNkt0bmxReFUycnlWSk5uQT09
Meeting ID: 976 0205 6746
Passcode: 486161
	657-278-4112
	Tuesday & Wednesday
1:00-2:15pm

	Congalton, Jeanine
kcongalton@fullerton.edu
	Same as Zoom link for class
	657-278-3575
	Tuesday & Thursday
9:45-10:15 am, 
12:45-1:25 pm or by appointment 

	Dorjee, Tenzin
tdorjee@fullerton.edu
	https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/91934620156
	657-278-3894
	Tuesday & Thursday 
11:30-12:30 pm
Tuesday
2:30pm-3:30pm
Wednesday
1:00-2:00 pm
& by appointment 

	Evans-Zepeda, Claudia 
cevans-zepeda@fullerton.edu
	
	657-278-3579
	By appointment

	Green, Latoya (Non-Advising)
latgreene@fullerton.edu
	
	657-278-7239
	Tuesday
12:00pm-1:00pm & 3:00pm-4:00pm
Thursday
12:00pm-1:00pm

	Frye, Nise
dfrye@fullerton.edu
	 https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/89419348037
	657-278-3902
	Monday & Wednesday
11:30 am-12:30 pm 
Tue 10:00am-1:00pm

	Hayes, Javette
jhayes@fullerton.edu
	https://calendly.com/csufdrhayes/office-hours-for-dr-hayes
	657-278-2954
	Monday & Friday
2:00-4:00 pm by appointment on Calendly.com

	Johnson, Zac
zjohnson@fullerton.edu
	https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/93847608210
	657-278-3104
	Tuesday & Thursday
12:00-1:00 pm
Wednesday 
1:00-2:00 pm

	Kamrath, Jessica
jkamrath@fullerton.edu
	
	657-278-3272
	By appointment

	Malone, Patty
pmalone@fullerton.edu
	
	657-278-3273
	By appointment

	Martin, Summer
sumartin@fullerton.edu
	
	657-278-4197
	By appointment

	Matz, Irene
imatz@fullerton.edu
	https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/94706772128
	657-278-4418
	Tuesday
7:00am-8:00am
10:00am-1:00pm or by appointment

	Reid-Brinkley, Shanara
sreid-brinkley@fullerton.edu
	Meeting ID: 981 1495 1306
Passcode: debatela
	657-278-6517
	Thursday 
1:00am-2:00 pm 

	Ruud, Gary
gruud@fullerton.edu
	Join Zoom Meeting
https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/84232451391?pwd=empuWFh0a29WcDJJSnY3N0g0aXRidz09
Meeting ID: 842 3245 1391
Passcode: 382595
Join Zoom Meeting
https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/84124681872
Meeting ID: 841 2468 1872
Join Zoom Meeting
https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/81096553001?pwd=YWUvM3AzcEk1SUwzaWR4ZlAxc0NBQT09
Meeting ID: 810 9655 3001
Passcode: 266130
	657-278-4198
	By appointment via Zoom

	Samek, Alyssa
asamek@fullerton.edu
	
	657-278-3482
	By appointment

	Seiter, Christian
cseiter@fullerton.edu
	
	
	Tuesday
10:00am-1:00pm

	Sutko, Dan
dsutko@fullerton.edu
	doctorinternet.slack.com
	657-278-3260
	Wednesday (except for the first Wednesday of the month, in which case office hours are held on that Thursday) 
2:30-5:00 pm

	Suwinyattichaiporn, Tara
tsuwinyattichaiporn@fullerton.edu
	https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/98380485982
	657-278-3851
	Monday & Wednesday
3:00- 4:00 pm 

	Teven, Jason
jteven@fullerton.edu
	
	657-278-4755
	 N/A

	Thomas, Erika
erthomas@fullerton.edu
	https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/95165844033?pwd=UytOekJxZ1NYZHMxZm5DbmZzUWN1QT09
Meeting ID: 951 6584 4033
Passcode: DrThomas
	310-736-5210 (text preferred)
	Monday 
2:15- 3:15 pm 
Wednesday
11:00 am- 12:00 pm
Thursday 
10:00- 11:00 am 
or by appointment 

	Ting-Toomey, Stella
sting@fullerton.edu
	
	657-278-3691
	Tuesday & Wednesday
7:00pm-8:30pm
& by appt. via zoom




